### UNOFFICIAL COPY

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		*1814375	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDIFOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	WENT	Doc# 1814313013 Fee	\$42.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  Nick Barzelione 405-236-0003		RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$ KAREN A.YARBROUGH	1.00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		COOK COUNTY RECORDED OF	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		DATE: 05/23/2018 10:07 AM	:DS
Live Court of the Rice	7	A HIT	PG: 1 OF 3
McCoy & Orta, P.C.		•	
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor Oklahoma City, O'K 73102			<del></del> .
Chanoma Chy, OX 75102	1		
	THE A	BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USI	E ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F LE NUMBER 1806619061 filed 3/7/18	(or recorded)	CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS	-
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finan June Statement identity Statement		mendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and provide Det</u> ecurity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing th	
3. ASSIGNMENT ((iii)) or partial): Provide name of A signee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and servine cate a	л 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7a affected collateral in item 8	and name of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer ide continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	nt fied above with respect to the security inter	est(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continua	ation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0		
	Check on of these three boxes to:		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHAMGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a ( r 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c		e; Give record name in item 6a or 6b
<ol> <li>CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information.</li> <li>Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME</li> </ol>	tion Change - pre vide or y one name (6a or 6b)		
St. STOATISTICK & HAME	0,		
Gb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N'ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa	irty Information Change - provide only one name (ra or 7b) (	use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any par	nt of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	HATION, AS TRUSTEE,"	<del>7</del> 0	
	•	72.	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	2	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX
		Vic.	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS 1100 North Market Street	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	Wilmington	DE   19890 C	USA
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:  Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral DELETE collateral	al RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
* ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HOLDER	DO OF REMOUMARY 2019 DO	COMMEDCIAL MODICAGE	TDIJET
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH			11(051,
	•		
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT: Desire	o (Oo no Oh) January of Assissance (CO)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and	provide name of authorizing Debtor	s (salor so) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assigno	nent)
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	) FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	- Jeliecia
	I I I O I FEROUNAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

2020-2050 Parkes Drive and 2050 S. 16th Street Reference No.: 7088.019 FILE WITH COOK COUNTY, IL

1814313013 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDEFOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	ENDUM
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1806619061 filed 3/7/18	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	orm i
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA'(S)	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing staff ment (Name of a current Debtor of record required Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name ide not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	uired for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CHICAGO DRY LL, LLC	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	DNAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	covering the property more specifically described on Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof Property Address: 2020-2050 Parkes Drive and 2050 S.
	16th Street, Broadview, IL 60155
	Parcel ID: 15-22-301-017-0000
18. MISCELLANEOUS:	

1814313013 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT A**

### **LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

THE WEST 300 FEET OF THE NORTH 200 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 25 FEET OF THE WEST 215 FEET THEREOF AND EXCEPT THAT PART DEDICATED FOR STREET BY DOCUMENT NUMBER 19947761) OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 15-22-301-017-0000

RESS: 202 PROPERTY ADDRESS: 2020-2050 PARKES DR./2050 S. 16TH ST., BROADVIEW IL 60155

Reference No.: 7088.019

Matter Name: 2020-2050 Parkes Drive and 2050 S. 16th Street

Pool: BMARK 2018-B3